
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 10/29/2020 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 4:15:26 PM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 10/21/2020 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 10/27/2020 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0803,DOT2100000005,3 CMA,0803,DOT2100000013,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS TRAILER MTD. SOLAR POWERED
ARROW BOARDS-7020EC13

SIGNALISATION VER MAC INC 08/12/2020 10/27/2020 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2100000017,1 CMA,0803,DOT2100000018,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS HVAC PREVENTITIVE/CORRECTIVE
MAINTENANCE & PARTS (7721004)

CASTO TECHNICAL SERVICES INC 09/16/2020 10/27/2020 37,275.71

CRFQ,1400,AGR2100000005,1 CMA,1400,AGR2100000004,1 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE Refrigerated Trailer Rental THERMO KING CENTRAL
CAROLINAS LLC

09/02/2020 10/22/2020 3.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

